Resultatblatt Saison 2023/2024
Name: C. Schmidt, D3 (845)

Stand: 26.04.2024

Datum: |Anlass, Ort: Kategorie / Runde Gegner Kl Elo Res |Sieger Elo-A | Elo akt
30.08.23 |Herren-MM: Ettenhausen 2 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 S. Meile C7 | 1043 (1 : 3[S. Meile -1.392 843.6
30.08.23 |Herren-MM: Ettenhausen 2 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 T. Nuck D3| 847 |3 : 0[C. Schmidt 7.586 851.2
30.08.23 |Herren-MM: Ettenhausen 2 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 A. Banko D4 | 877 |3 : 0[C. Schmidt 8.866 860.1
04.09.23 |Thurgauer-Cup: Wallenwil 3 - Steckborn-Homburg 2 2. Runde - - 3 : |C. Schmidt 0 860.0
04.09.23 |Thurgauer-Cup: Wallenwil 3 - Steckborn-Homburg 2 2. Runde N. Briihimann - 0 : 3 |N. Brithimann 0 860.0
04.09.23 |Thurgauer-Cup: Wallenwil 3 - Steckborn-Homburg 2 2. Runde F. Seehofer C6 0 : 3 |F. Seehofer 0 860.0
11.09.23 [Ranglisten-Turnier, Wallenwil Herren D, 1. Runde R. Steiger D4 | 956 |2 : 3[R. Steiger -3.731 856.3
11.09.23 [Ranglisten-Turnier, Wallenwil Herren D, 1. Runde T. Duda D4 | 868 [0 : 3(T. Duda -7.155 849.1
11.09.23 [Ranglisten-Turnier, Wallenwil Herren D, 1. Runde P. Fuchs D3| 783 |3 : 0[C. Schmidt 4,378 853.5
11.09.23 [Ranglisten-Turnier, Wallenwil Herren D, 1. Runde G. Miiller D5 | 954 |3 : 2|C. Schmidt 11.204 864.7
14.09.23 [Senioren-MM: Wallenwil 1 - Bronschhofen 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 F. Tilotta D3| 783 [1 : 3|[F. Tilotta -10.622 854.1
14.09.23 [Senioren-MM: Wallenwil 1 - Bronschhofen 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 M. Simonett D5 | 914 [0 : 3 [M. Simonett -5.241 848.8
14.09.23 [Senioren-MM: Wallenwil 1 - Bronschhofen 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 D. Wagner C6 | 968 [0 : 3[D. Wagner -3.358 845.5
25.09.23 |Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Oberriet 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 M. Kéhler D3| 765 [1 : 3 [M. Kbhler -11.236 834.2
25.09.23 |Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Oberriet 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 T. Duda D4 | 868 |3 : 0[C.Schmidt 7.845 842.1
25.09.23 |Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Oberriet 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 D. Kéhler C7 | 1040 [ 0 : 3 [D. Kohler -1.677 840.4
27.10.23 |Ranglisten-Turnier, Wuppenau Herren D, 2. Runde M. Simonett D5 | 911 [0 : 3 [M. Simonett -4.595 835.4
27.10.23 |Ranglisten-Turnier, Wuppenau Herren D, 2. Runde M. Kurer D5 | 991 [0 : 3 [M. Kurer -2.243 833.2
27.10.23 |Ranglisten-Turnier, Wuppenau Herren D, 2. Runde M. Kéhler D3| 823 |1 : 3 [M. Kbhler -8.232 824.9
27.10.23 |Ranglisten-Turnier, Wuppenau Herren D, 2. Runde R. Kummer D3 870 | 0 : 3 |R. Kummer -6.218 818.7
27.10.23 |Ranglisten-Turnier, Wuppenau Herren D, 2. Runde M. Felix D4 | 851 |2 : 3([M. Felix -7.026 811.7
08.11.23 |Herren-MM: Kreuzlingen 1 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 M. Fritsch D5 | 901 [0 : 3 [M. Fritsch -3.962 808.0
08.11.23 |Herren-MM: Kreuzlingen 1 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 J. Somm D2 | 739 |3 : 2|C. Schmidt 4,522 812.6
08.11.23 |Herren-MM: Kreuzlingen 1 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 M. Lichinger D4 | 868 [0 : 3[M. Lichinger -5.163 807.4
21.11.23 |Herren-MM: Wil SG 4 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 C. Miiller D5 | 964 |0 : 3|C. Miller -2.221 805.2
21.11.23 |Herren-MM: Wil SG 4 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 A. Dirmiiller D3| 850 |0 : 3 [A. Dirmiiller -5.885 799.3
21.11.23 |Herren-MM: Wil SG 4 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 C. Jager C6 | 1026 | 0 : 3 |C. Jager -1.177 798.1
18.12.23 [Senioren-MM: Wuppenau 1 - Wallenwil 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 M. Von Wyl D4 | 826 |0 : 3 (M. Von Wyl -6.302 791.7
18.12.23 [Senioren-MM: Wuppenau 1 - Wallenwil 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 R. Steiger D4 | 940 |1 : 3 [R. Steiger -2.448 789.2
18.12.23 [Senioren-MM: Wuppenau 1 - Wallenwil 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 M. Felix D4 | 871 |2 : 3 [M. Felix -4.522 784.7
08.01.24 |Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Ettenhausen 2 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 T. Nuck D3| 878 |0 : 3|T. Nuck -3.829 781.2
08.01.24 |Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Ettenhausen 2 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 A. Banko D4 | 846 |3 : 1|C. Schmidt 10.03 791.2
08.01.24 |Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Ettenhausen 2 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 S. Meile C7 | 1047 | 3 : 2 |C. Schmidt 14.3 805.5
26.01.24 |Herren-MM: Wuppenau 2 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 T. Wick D4 | 833 |3 : 2|C. Schmidt 9.521 815.0
26.01.24 |Herren-MM: Wuppenau 2 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 D. Schnetzler D5 | 978 |1 : 3 |D. Schnetzler -1.467 813.6
26.01.24 |Herren-MM: Wuppenau 2 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 T. Frei D5 923 [0 : 3|T. Frei -2.543 811.0
05.02.24 |Senioren-MM: Bronschhofen 1 - Wallenwil 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 M. Simonett D5 | 1004 [ 0 : 3 [M. Simonett -1.467 809.5
05.02.24 |Senioren-MM: Bronschhofen 1 - Wallenwil 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 F. Tilotta D3| 747 |3 : 0|C. Schmidt 4.855 814.4
05.02.24 |Senioren-MM: Bronschhofen 1 - Wallenwil 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 D. Wagner C6| 942 (0 : 3 [D. Wagner -2.718 811.7
12.02.24 |Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Wil SG 4 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 A. Dirmiiller D3| 845 |0 : 3 [A. Dirmiiller -6.051 805.6
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Datum: |Anlass, Ort: Kategorie / Runde Gegner Kl Elo Res [Sieger Elo-A | Elo akt
12.02.24 [Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Wil SG 4 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 C. Miiller D5 | 959 [0 : 3|C. Miiller -2.309 803.3
12.02.24 [Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Wil SG 4 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 C. Jager C6 | 1007 [ 0 : 3 |C. Jager -1.422 801.9
21.02.24 |Herren-MM: Oberriet 3 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 M. Kéhler D3| 885 [0 : 3[M. Kbhler -4.485 797.4
21.02.24 |Herren-MM: Oberriet 3 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 D. Kéhler C7 | 1107 [ 0 : 3 [D. Kéhler -0.481 796.9
21.02.24 |Herren-MM: Oberriet 3 - Wallenwil 3 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 T. Duda D4 | 837 |2 : 3|T.Duda -6.386 790.5
25.02.24 |Thurgauer Tischtennis-Meisterschaften, Aadorf Einzel, Gruppenspiel R. Wolfer D3| 794 |1 : 3|R. Wolfer -8.232 782.3
25.02.24 |Thurgauer Tischtennis-Meisterschaften, Aadorf Einzel, Gruppenspiel F. Fehr D2 | 721 |3 : 2|C. Schmidt 3.928 786.2
25.02.24 |Thurgauer Tischtennis-Meisterschaften, Aadorf Einzel, Gruppenspiel T. Eberle D1 558 | 3 : 0|C. Schmidt 0.773 787.0
25.02.24 |Thurgauer Tischtennis-Meisterschaften, Aadorf Einzel, Gruppenspiel S. Foletti D3| 805 [0 : 3|[S. Foletti -7.759 779.2
25.02.24 |Thurgauer Tischtennis-Meisterschaften, Aadorf Einzel, Gruppenspiel F. Carrara D2 | 675 |2 : 3|F. Carrara -12.408 766.8
10.03.24 [Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Kreuzlingen 1 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 J. Somm D2 | 731 |2 : 3[J. Somm -9.032 758.0
10.03.24 [Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Kreuzlingen 1 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 M. Fritsch D5 | 927 [0 : 3 [M. Fritsch -2.052 755.9
10.03.24 [Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Kreuzlingen 1 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 M. Lichinger D4 | 847 |3 : 1|C.Schmidt 10.729 766.6
25.03.24 |Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Winterthur 4 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 G. Gassmann D2 | 833 |3 : 2|C. Schmidt 10.22 776.9
25.03.24 |Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Winterthur 4 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 B. Scheidel D3 | 880 [0 : 3[B. Scheidel -3.21 773.7
25.03.24 |Herren-MM: Wallenwil 3 - Winterthur 4 4. Liga, Gruppe 2 C. Breser D4 | 842 |2 : 3|C. Breser -4.449 769.2
28.03.24 |Senioren-MM: Wallenwil 1 - Wuppenau 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 M. Von Wyl D4 | 853 [1 : 3[M.Von Wyl -4.063 765.1
28.03.24 |Senioren-MM: Wallenwil 1 - Wuppenau 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 R. Steiger D4 | 939 |2 : 3[R. Steiger -1.819 763.3
28.03.24 |Senioren-MM: Wallenwil 1 - Wuppenau 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 M. Felix D4 | 872 |1 : 3[M. Felix -3.449 759.9
16.04.24 [Senioren-MM: Horn 1 - Wallenwil 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 P. Eigenmann D3 | 853 [0 : 3[P. Eigenmann -3.829 756.2
16.04.24 [Senioren-MM: Horn 1 - Wallenwil 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 M. Henneke C8 | 1065 [ 0 : 3 [M. Henneke -0.435 755.7
16.04.24 [Senioren-MM: Horn 1 - Wallenwil 1 3. Liga, Gruppe 1 M. Keller D3| 887 [2 : 3[M.Keller -2.822 752.9
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